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14 May 2022 

Men’s and Women’s Volleyball 



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
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Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 
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 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/Pool B Men

2 14 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (500 spectators)
Start: 11:00 End: 13:23 Total: 02:23 hrs 

PHI
CAM

1
3

21
25

26
24

28
30

27
29

102
108

0:29 0:33 0:37 0:35 2:14

R1: AGUNG PURWANTORO [IND] R2: AHMAD FAISAL BIN KASIM [MAS]

PHI-Philippines CAM-Cambodia

1 BAGUNAS Bryan [OH] 4 8 8 9
2 BUGAOAN John Paul [MB] 1 4 3
4 RETAMAR Ave Joshua [S] 5
5 SUMANGUID Manuel Iii [L]
6 MALABUNGA Kim [MB] 3 1
7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel [MB]
9 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas [OH] 1 2 1

10 (C) DE GUZMAN John Vic [OP] 2
11 UMANDAL Joshua [OH] 2 5 4 2
12 SAURA Francis Phillip [MB] 1
13 KALINGKING Jack [L] L L L L
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus [OH] 6 1 1 6
17 LOPEZ Jessie [S]
19 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson [OP] 1

29
8
5

4

4
2

13
1

14

1

16 21 22 22 81

5 5 6 5 21

1 SOVANDARA Khim [L] L L L L
5 PHEAROTH Chheang [L]
7 SARUN Pin [OP] 3 4 5 8

10 HENG Soeurn [OH] 2 4 5 4
13 SOKHEANG An [MB]
14 PISETH Kong [OP]
15 MOM Kuon [OH]
16 RATANAK Phol [MB] 1 1 2 1
17 (C) CHANNARO  Soun [S] 2 1
18 REASEYKEO Lang [S]
19 NIMUL Mourn [MB] 1 1 2 2
20 VEASNA Voeurn [OH] 8 7 4 5
21 PHANIET Phol [MB]
23 SOKHEANG Mon [OH]

20
15

5
3

6
24

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

17 17 18 21 73
8 7 12 8 35

DANTE P. ALINSUNURIN JR
ARIEL DELA CRUZ

JUN LI
SEANGHIN KORM

PHI-Philippines CAM-Cambodia

24
13
13
66

43
36
22

144

1 BAGUNAS Bryan
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
11 UMANDAL Joshua

3
3
2

12

16
8

28
107

1 BAGUNAS Bryan
4 RETAMAR Ave Joshua
6 MALABUNGA Kim

2
1

3

22
14
15

103

1 BAGUNAS Bryan
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

6 MALABUNGA Kim

18
17
12
55

48
33
19

125

20 VEASNA Voeurn
7 SARUN Pin

10 HENG Soeurn

4
3
3

15

17
31
30

124

20 VEASNA Voeurn
16 RATANAK Phol

7 SARUN Pin

2
1

3

16
26
19

106

20 VEASNA Voeurn
10 HENG Soeurn
16 RATANAK Phol

21 35

102 81 354 108 73 355

PHI-Philippines CAM-Cambodia

1 BAGUNAS Bryan
15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
11 UMANDAL Joshua

24
13
13

3 2
1

29
14
13

20 VEASNA Voeurn
7 SARUN Pin

10 HENG Soeurn

18
17
12

4
3
2

2

1

24
20
15
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Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/- Women

3 14 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (1,500 spectators)
Start: 14:25 End: 15:45 Total: 01:20 hrs 

THA
PHI

3
0

25
15

25
13

25
14

75
42

0:25 0:24 0:25 1:14

R1: LEUNG, Yin Yan [HKG] R2: PHYO THU AUNG [MYA]

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

1 SRITHONG Wipawee [OH] 3
2 PANNOY Piyanut [L] L L L
3 (C) GUEDPARD Pornpun [S] 1 1
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao [MB] 3
6 THIPACHOT Kannika [OH]
9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn [MB]

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya [MB] 4 5 4
14 CHUEWULIM Sutadta [OH] 2
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya [OP] 1 5
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn [OP] 4 1 4
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on [OH] 5 3 8
20 PAIROJ Supattra [L] L L L
23 MANAKIJ Sirima [S] 1
24 BOONLERT Tichakorn [MB] 2

3

2
3

13
2
6
9

16

1
2

17 18 22 57

8 7 3 18

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela  [S] 1 1
2 (C) MARANO Abigail  [MB]
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne [MB] 3 3
5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole  [L] L L L
6 MOLINA Frances Xinia [OH] 1 2 3
7 PAAT Myelene [OP] 2 1
8 ARADO Kathleen Faith  [L] L L L

10 BARON Mary Joy  [MB]
13 PALOMATA Dell  [MB] 1 1
15 VALDEZ  Alyssa  [OH] 2 1
18 MENESES Marivic Velaine  [MB]
20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae [OP] 1 1 3
28 GALANZA Jessica Margarett [OH] 2
32 TOLENADA Iris Janelle  [S]

2

6

6
3

2
3

5
2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

10 8 11 29
5 5 3 13

DANAI SRIWACHARAMAYTAKUL
CHAMNAN DOKMAI

JORGE DE BRITO
ARTHUR ODJIE MAMON

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

15
9
6

41

33
19
13
89

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

7
1
1
9

25
6
4

75

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao
3 GUEDPARD Pornpun

3
1
1
7

13
12
7

70

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
24 BOONLERT Tichakorn

5
4
4

23

21
17
12

103

6 MOLINA Frances Xinia
20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne

2
1
1
5

27
8
7

83

3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne
20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela 

1

1

12
9
7

44

6 MOLINA Frances Xinia
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne

13 PALOMATA Dell 

18 13

75 57 234 42 29 230

THA-Thailand PHI-Philippines

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

15
3
9

7
1
3

16
13
9

3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne
6 MOLINA Frances Xinia

20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

4
5
4

2

1
1

6
6
5
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Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/Pool A Men

3 14 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (3,000 spectators)
Start: 17:00 End: 18:17 Total: 01:17 hrs 

VIE
MAS

3
0

25
16

25
14

25
21

75
51

0:23 0:22 0:26 1:11

R1: YUL CASTILLO BENOSA [PHI] R2: MONTREE BOONTRONGTHAM [THA]

VIE- MAS-Malaysia

1 HUYNH  Trung Truc  [L] L L L
2 TRINH  Duy Phuc  [L]
3 (C) GIANG  Van Duc  [S] 2
4 QUAN  Trong Nghia  [OP] 3 4 2
5 NGUYEN  Van Quoc Duy  [OH]
6 TU  Thanh Thuan  [OP] 9 3 8
8 NGUYEN  Xuan Thanh  [S]
9 PHAM  Thai Hung  [MB] 1

11 LAM  Van Sanh  [OH]
12 NGUYEN  Dinh Nhu  [MB] 3
13 NGUYEN  Van Nam  [OH]
14 VU Ngoc Hoang  [MB] 4 7
18 DUONG  Van Tien  [MB] 5 2 1
20 CU  Van Hoan  [MB]

2
9

20

1

3

11
8

19 16 19 54

6 9 6 21

1 (C) A/L RAMU Ranjit [OH] 4 2 3
2 KONG JIA MING Kish [MB]
3 CHIONG Siaw Kit [MB] 1
4 AK ROBERT Elvin [OP]
5 LIM Soo Yuee [OP] 4 6 6
6 LAU YI JEN Vincent [MB]
7 MOH Heng Wei [S]
8 WONG Huan Xiong [OH] 1 2
9 BIN MOHD ZOKRI Mohd Aizzat [L] L L L

10 MATHIVANAN Danesh [MB]
11 LING Sieng Han [L] L
12 KONG Wai Kit [MB] 1 1
13 SIAH LIANG HOE Lester [S]
14 YEE Jie En [OH]

9

1

16

3

2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

10 10 11 31
6 4 10 20

LI HUAN NING
TRAN DINH TIEN

PHILIP TEO CHIT BOON
WONG SHOOU JANG

VIE- MAS-Malaysia

16
7
6

38

28
15
11
71

6 TU  Thanh Thuan 
18 DUONG  Van Tien 

4 QUAN  Trong Nghia 

5
3
1
9

26
8
3

62

14 VU Ngoc Hoang 
6 TU  Thanh Thuan 
3 GIANG  Van Duc 

3
1
1
7

18
12
12
72

4 QUAN  Trong Nghia 
3 GIANG  Van Duc 
6 TU  Thanh Thuan 

10
7
3

22

30
22
12
78

5 LIM Soo Yuee
1 A/L RAMU Ranjit
8 WONG Huan Xiong

4
1
1
6

10
12
6

62

5 LIM Soo Yuee
12 KONG Wai Kit

1 A/L RAMU Ranjit

2
1

3

9
11
9

53

5 LIM Soo Yuee
1 A/L RAMU Ranjit
7 MOH Heng Wei

21 20

75 54 205 51 31 193

VIE- MAS-Malaysia

6 TU  Thanh Thuan 
14 VU Ngoc Hoang 

4 QUAN  Trong Nghia 

16
5
6

3
5

1
1
3

20
11
9

5 LIM Soo Yuee
1 A/L RAMU Ranjit
8 WONG Huan Xiong

10
7
3

4
1

2
1

16
9
3



 

P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A & B Type MEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 INA - MYA 3 : 0 25 - 22 25 - 17 25 - 19   75 - 58 01:19 hrs 1,200 
2 14 MAY 2022 VIE - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 16 25 – 14 25 – 21    75 - 51 01:17 hrs 3,000 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 VIE Vietnam 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 MAX 75 51 1.4706 
2 INA Indonesia 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 MAX 75 58 1.2931 
3 MYA Myanmar 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.000 58 75 0.7733 
4 MAS Malaysia 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.000 51 75 0.6800 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
2 14 MAY 2022 PHI - CAM 1 : 3 21 - 25 26 - 24 28 - 30 27 - 29  102 - 108 02:23 hrs 500 

 
 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 CAM Cambodia 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3.000 108 102 1.0588 
2 PHI Philippines 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0.333 102 108 0.9444 
- THA Thailand - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / - Type WOMEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 MAS - PHI 0 : 3 14 - 25 20 - 25 15 - 25   49 - 75 01:13 hrs 700 
2 13 MAY 2022 INA - VIE 1 : 3  17 - 25 18 - 25 25 - 18 20 - 25  80 - 93 02:03 hrs 4,500 
3 14 MAY 2022 THA - PHI 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 13 25 - 14   75 - 42 01:20 hrs 1,500 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 MAX 75 42 1.7857 
2 VIE Vietnam 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3.000 93 80 1.1625 
3 PHI Philippines 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 117 124 0.9435 
4 INA Indonesia 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0.333 80 93 0.8602 

 5 MAS Malaysia 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.000 49 75 0.6533 
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